Page 1 / 13
GX6-200 Series - 105W Outdoor Programmable Driver
Specification subject to change without notice
GX6-200W-spec-EN-R1 Manufactured by MOSO for MPL POWER ELEKTRO Sp.z o.o.
Product Features
• Universal input Voltage / Full range: 90~305VAC
• Constant power design, output current
programmable

Adjustable Range
(V)
Full Power
Current
Adjustable
Range (A) [2]
Default Output
Current Setting
(A)
Typical
Efficiency
[3]
Power
Factor
230VAC
GX6-200X41 200 20 – 41 30 – 41 4.88 – 6.67 5.56 91% 0.97
GX6-200X062 200 38 – 62 42 – 62 3.23 – 5.00 4.90 92% 0.97
GX6-200X096 200 48 – 96 67 – 96 2.10 – 3.00 2.80 93% 0.97
GX6-200X143 200 70 – 143  95 – 143 1.40 – 2.10 1.40 93% 0.97
GX6-200X191 200 96 – 191  133 – 191  1.05 – 1.50 1.05 93.5% 0.97
GX6-200X286 200 143 - 286 191 – 286  0.70 – 1.05 0.70 93.5% 0.97
Page 2 / 13
GX6-200 Series - 105W Outdoor Programmable Driver
Specification subject to change without notice
GX6-200W-spec-EN-R1 Manufactured by MOSO for MPL POWER ELEKTRO Sp.z o.o.